
LOTS 5, 6 & 9 CATHEY'S S/D EX
E 15 FT, PART NE1/4 OF SW1/4
EX RD R/W & EX THAT PORTION OF

DRCOMMERCE INC
2230 SE BAYA DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-17-06968-000

4800 WAREHOSE/DISTRB
06

34317.00 1.00/

03/19/2026 TP 10.89 105,361 0 0 105,361

STANDARD
2

453,350
19,528

105,361
578,239
75,912

502,327
0

502,327
578,239
42,224

418,843

1420/1011 9/23/2020 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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DRCOMMERCE INC

1340/1750 7/14/2017 WD Q I 01 380,000
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INGEVITY SOUTH CAROLI

DR COMMERCE INC
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000048324 Remodel 55,000 10/03/2023

36239 PUMP/UTPOL 50 01/24/2018

35914 PUMP/UTPOL 50 10/31/2017

HX Base Yr

2249 SE BAYA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 07 NONE 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 04 NONE 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 0 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 12 100

RMS 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

8400 06 5,000 64.2720 23.78 118,900 1981 1981 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 WAREH STOR  0% - 0 Heated Area: 5000

BAS 5,000 100 5,000 59,450

5,000 5,000 59,450

BAS= W50 S100 E50 N100$.

BAS

50

100

50

100

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 1,500

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 2,500

3 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 2,500

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 90 28 2,520.00 UT 3.50 3.50 40 1993 1993 3 40 3,528

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,500

6 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1,000.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2026 2025 100 8,000

19,528

1 4800 C WAREHOUSE 0 ILW 0.00 0.00 10.89 AC 1.00 1.00 0.45 21,500.00 9,675.00 105,361



LOTS 5, 6 & 9 CATHEY'S S/D EX
E 15 FT, PART NE1/4 OF SW1/4
EX RD R/W & EX THAT PORTION OF

DRCOMMERCE INC
2230 SE BAYA DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-17-06968-000

4800 WAREHOSE/DISTRB
06

34317.00 1.00/

03/19/2026 TP 10.89 105,361 0 0 105,361
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2

453,350
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HX Base Yr

2249 SE BAYA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 07 NONE 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 04 NONE 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 0 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 16 100

RMS 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

8400 06 8,000 64.8960 24.01 192,080 1981 1981 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

3 WAREH STOR  0% - 0 Heated Area: 8000

BAS 8,000 100 8,000 96,040

8,000 8,000 96,040

BAS= W80 S100 E80 N100$.

BAS

80

100

80

100

0



LOTS 5, 6 & 9 CATHEY'S S/D EX
E 15 FT, PART NE1/4 OF SW1/4
EX RD R/W & EX THAT PORTION OF

DRCOMMERCE INC
2230 SE BAYA DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-17-06968-000

4800 WAREHOSE/DISTRB
06

34317.00 1.00/

03/19/2026 TP 10.89 105,361 0 0 105,361

STANDARD
2

453,350
19,528

105,361
578,239
75,912

502,327
0

502,327
578,239
42,224

418,843

1420/1011 9/23/2020 QC U I 11 100
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GRANTEE:

DR COMMERCE INC AKA D
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HX Base Yr

2249 SE BAYA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 07 NONE 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 04 NONE 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 0 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 18 100

RMS 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

8400 06 8,000 68.0160 25.17 201,360 1981 1981 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

4 WAREH STOR  0% - 0 Heated Area: 8000

BAS 8,000 100 8,000 100,680

8,000 8,000 100,680

BAS= W80 S100 E80 N100$.

BAS

80

100

80

100

0



LOTS 5, 6 & 9 CATHEY'S S/D EX
E 15 FT, PART NE1/4 OF SW1/4
EX RD R/W & EX THAT PORTION OF

DRCOMMERCE INC
2230 SE BAYA DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-17-06968-000

4800 WAREHOSE/DISTRB
06

34317.00 1.00/

03/19/2026 TP 10.89 105,361 0 0 105,361

STANDARD
2

453,350
19,528

105,361
578,239
75,912

502,327
0

502,327
578,239
42,224

418,843

1420/1011 9/23/2020 QC U I 11 100
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GRANTEE:

DR COMMERCE INC AKA D

DRCOMMERCE INC
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INGEVITY SOUTH CAROLI
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HX Base Yr

2249 SE BAYA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 07 NONE 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 04 NONE 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 0 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 18 100

RMS 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

8400 06 8,000 68.0160 25.17 201,360 1981 1981 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

5 WAREH STOR  0% - 0 Heated Area: 8000

BAS 8,000 100 8,000 100,680

8,000 8,000 100,680

BAS= W80 S100 E80 N100$.

BAS

80

100

80

100

0



LOTS 5, 6 & 9 CATHEY'S S/D EX
E 15 FT, PART NE1/4 OF SW1/4
EX RD R/W & EX THAT PORTION OF

DRCOMMERCE INC
2230 SE BAYA DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-17-06968-000

4800 WAREHOSE/DISTRB
06

34317.00 1.00/

03/19/2026 TP 10.89 105,361 0 0 105,361

STANDARD
2

453,350
19,528

105,361
578,239
75,912

502,327
0

502,327
578,239
42,224

418,843

1420/1011 9/23/2020 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DR COMMERCE INC AKA D

DRCOMMERCE INC

1340/1750 7/14/2017 WD Q I 01 380,000
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INGEVITY SOUTH CAROLI

DR COMMERCE INC
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HX Base Yr

2249 SE BAYA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 6 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 2,501 68.9229 51.00 127,551 1983 1983 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

6 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2501

BAS 2,501 100 2,501 63,776

2,501 2,501 63,776

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W61 S41 E22 E39 N41 $
.

BAS

61

41

22 39

41

0



LOTS 5, 6 & 9 CATHEY'S S/D EX
E 15 FT, PART NE1/4 OF SW1/4
EX RD R/W & EX THAT PORTION OF

DRCOMMERCE INC
2230 SE BAYA DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-17-06968-000

4800 WAREHOSE/DISTRB
06

34317.00 1.00/

03/19/2026 TP 10.89 105,361 0 0 105,361

STANDARD
2

453,350
19,528

105,361
578,239
75,912

502,327
0

502,327
578,239
42,224

418,843

1420/1011 9/23/2020 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DR COMMERCE INC AKA D

DRCOMMERCE INC

1340/1750 7/14/2017 WD Q I 01 380,000

GRANTOR:
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INGEVITY SOUTH CAROLI

DR COMMERCE INC

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES

LAND DESCRIPTION TOTAL OB/XF

SALES DATA

BUILDING NOTES

BUILDING DIMENSIONS
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VALUATION SUMMARY

VALUATION BY
Tax Group: Tax Dist:
BUILDING MARKET VALUE
TOTAL MARKET OB/XF VALUE
TOTAL LAND VALUE - MARKET
TOTAL MARKET VALUE
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NCON VALUE
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HX Base Yr

2249 SE BAYA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 07 NONE 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 04 NONE 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures N/A 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 12 100

RMS 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

8400 06 2,700 65.5200 24.24 65,448 1981 1981 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

7 WAREH STOR  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2700

BAS 2,700 100 2026 2,700 32,724

2,700 2,700 32,724

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=40,0] E30 S90 W30 N90 $
.

BAS
2026

30

90

30

90

0


